
Order Bib Name CC

1 135 VIGNATO Lara LA MOLE S.S.D.

2 152 CANTELE Alizee SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

3 137 FLORIAN Olivia LA MOLE S.S.D.

4 140 NARDELLA Alessia OASI VERTICAL AO

5 126 REMOLLINO Marta IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

6 106 LANZA Ilaria ASD POWER BLOCK

7 102 DURAND Gaia ASD KUOTA 8.10

8 147 GIARDINO Nives RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

9 105 RUBERTI Erica ASD POWER BLOCK

10 151 MASON Virginia SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

11 101 RIBOTTA Giorgia ASD KUOTA 8.10

12 134 RICATTO Matilde LA MOLE S.S.D.

13 154 RAINERO Costanza TRISKELLCLIMBING CHIERI

14 145 RONCO Noemi ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U10F Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist



Order Bib Name CC

1 147 GIARDINO Nives RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

2 105 RUBERTI Erica ASD POWER BLOCK

3 151 MASON Virginia SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

4 101 RIBOTTA Giorgia ASD KUOTA 8.10

5 134 RICATTO Matilde LA MOLE S.S.D.

6 154 RAINERO Costanza TRISKELLCLIMBING CHIERI

7 145 RONCO Noemi ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA

8 135 VIGNATO Lara LA MOLE S.S.D.

9 152 CANTELE Alizee SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

10 137 FLORIAN Olivia LA MOLE S.S.D.

11 140 NARDELLA Alessia OASI VERTICAL AO

12 126 REMOLLINO Marta IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

13 106 LANZA Ilaria ASD POWER BLOCK

14 102 DURAND Gaia ASD KUOTA 8.10

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U10F Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist


